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Lliga Catalana Absoluta 2023

Dones
Classificació Final

 Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) Vola Timing (www.vola.fr)

El 04/04/2023 a 15:11  /  Pàgina 1/2

Clt Codi Cognoms i nom Any Club SL1 BB SL2 GV GS1 GV SL3 LM GS2 LM SL4 BB GS 3 BB Punts

1 496624 BAGARIA BELTRAN Blanca 2005 LMCE - - 80 (2) 100 (1) 100 (1) 80 (2) 100 (1) 460

2 496527 SANCHEZ CARVAJALES Leire 2003 COPOS 80 (2) (24) (11) 100 (1) 50 (4) (36) (7) 100 (1) 80 (2) 410

3 496480 BORRAS SOLSONA Anna 2001 TORB - 100 (1) 50 (4) 80 (2) 50 (4) 60 (3) (50) (4) 340

4 496622 LLORENS GARCIANDIA Martina 2005 LLIVI 100 (1) - - - 45 (5) - 45 (5) 190

5 496497 ROSELLO Marina 2002 LMCE - - 60 (3) 45 (5) 40 (6) 45 (5) - 190

6 496666 RODRIGUEZ ELOSEGUI Andrea 2006 CEVA 60 (3) - - - 32 (8) 50 (4) 40 (6) 182

7 496584 ROVIRA Maria 2004 LMCE - - - 60 (3) 60 (3) - 60 (3) 180

8 496582 AYTES TARTERA Jana 2004 AEP - 60 (3) 40 (6) - - 36 (7) 20 (13) 156

9 496630 DALMAU TAULES Meritxell 2005 CANMC - 45 (5) 36 (7) 26 (10) 20 (13) 29 (9) - 156

10 496633 BORRAS SOLSONA Marta 2005 TORB - 80 (2) - 36 (7) 15 (16) - 22 (12) 153

11 496679 FIGUERUELO UBEIRA Ares 2006 CAEI - - 29 (9) - 29 (9) 32 (8) 32 (8) 122

12 496373 SULE Georgina 1999 LMCE - 36 (7) 45 (5) 24 (11) 16 (15) - - 121

13 496695 SANTILARI AYTES Ada 2006 AEP - 29 (9) 26 (10) 15 (16) (11) (20) 24 (11) 18 (14) 112

14 496693 ROS FORT Julia 2006 AEP - 26 (10) 18 (14) 13 (18) (4) (27) 22 (12) 14 (17) 93

15 496673 BURGOS LORENZO Rebeca 2006 COPOS - - - 32 (8) 22 (12) - 36 (7) 90

16 496632 DUCH PLANAS Berta 2005 CANMC - - 32 (8) 29 (9) - - 29 (9) 90

17 496631 MUNOZ BALLARIN Georgina 2005 TORB - 50 (4) 24 (11) - 13 (18) - - 87

18 496627 CORONADO MATEU Aura 2005 TORB - - - - 80 (2) - - 80

19 496619 BRUSAU EXPOSITO Ares 2004 AEP - 22 (12) 16 (15) 12 (19) 5 (26) - 15 (16) 70

20 496581 SUAU CLARAMUNT Berta 2004 GRANUEC - - - 40 (6) 26 (10) - - 66

21 496597 SANCHEZ-CARVAJALES ZUBIA Nahia 2004 COPOS - - - - - 40 (6) 24 (11) 64

22 496705 TRIAS DE BES DE CAMPS Catalina 2006 GRANUEC - 32 (8) 20 (13) - 6 (25) - - 58

23 496696 LOPETEGUI PANISELLO Anne 2006 AEP - - - 18 (14) 12 (19) 26 (10) - 56

24 496635 OLIVER RIBE Laia 2005 TORB - 40 (6) - - 14 (17) - - 54

25 496580 SUAU CLARAMUNT Bruna 2004 GRANUEC - - - - 24 (11) - 26 (10) 50

26 496694 SABATE VALDES Gabriela 2006 AEP - - 22 (12) 14 (17) 8 (23) - - 44

27 496554 RUIZ Maria 2003 CAEI - - - 22 (12) 18 (14) - - 40

28 496703 MONTEFUSCO ESCANEZ Martina 2006 CET - - - 20 (13) 9 (22) - - 29

29 496688 AUBERT SERRACANTA Julia 2006 LMCE - - - 16 (15) 10 (21) - - 26

30 496686 PARES GARCIA Martina 2006 CANMC - - - - 7 (24) - 16 (15) 23

31 496692 AGUILAR PIERA Neharika 2006 LMCE - - 15 (16) - - - - 15
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Clt Codi Cognoms i nom Any Club SL1 BB SL2 GV GS1 GV SL3 LM GS2 LM SL4 BB Punts

1 6532417 PIGUILLEM Sergi 1999 GRANUEC - - - 100 (1) 100 (1) 60 (3) 260

2 492596 UBEIRA CIERCO Marc 2006 CAEI 40 (6) 100 (1) - 60 (3) 29 (9) - 229

3 492594 ROCHE ESPINOS Victor 2006 LLIVI 32 (8) 45 (5) - 80 (2) 50 (4) - 207

4 492507 SANCHEZ CABANAS Jonas 2004 COPOS 100 (1) - - - - 100 (1) 200

5 492319 BEASCOECHEA Jordi 2001 LMCE 45 (5) (40) (6) 60 (3) 45 (5) 45 (5) (26) (10) 195

6 492537 MESTRES PLA Marcal 2005 GRANUEC - - 100 (1) - 60 (3) - 160

7 492461 SULE Jan 2003 LMCE - 80 (2) 80 (2) - - - 160

8 492593 SAIZ RUIZ Albert 2006 LLIVI 29 (9) 36 (7) 40 (6) 40 (6) - - 145

9 492500 CARDENA VILA Arnau 2004 LLIVI 60 (3) - - - - 80 (2) 140

10 492496 TORRES CASAS Aniol 2004 GRANUEC 80 (2) - - - - 50 (4) 130

11 492503 SANTIVERI SABATE Nil 2004 LMCE - - 50 (4) 36 (7) 40 (6) - 126

12 492552 DE CASTELLARNAU RABELLA Lluc 2005 CAEI 50 (4) - - - 26 (10) 45 (5) 121

13 492447 MEIRE Guillermo 2003 CEVA - 50 (4) - - 24 (11) 36 (7) 110

14 492455 SASTRE Conrad 2003 GRANUEC - - - - 80 (2) 29 (9) 109

15 492338 ISERN JAN 2001 LMCE - 24 (11) 45 (5) 32 (8) - - 101

16 492553 SELGA COSTA Oleguer 2005 CANMC 24 (11) - 32 (8) 29 (9) 4 (27) - 89

17 492614 THACKWRAY VALLET Hugo 2006 CANMC - 29 (9) 26 (10) 18 (14) 15 (16) - 88

18 492600 BUTRAGUENO ESCOBAR Jaime 2006 CAEI 26 (10) 32 (8) - - 18 (14) - 76

19 492320 BOSCH Guillem 2001 SCC - - - 50 (4) 24 (11) - 74

20 492340 BURGOS Ignacio 2001 COPOS - - 36 (7) - 11 (20) 24 (11) 71

21 492617 COSTE SALVANS Miquel 2006 LMCE - - 26 (10) 24 (11) 13 (18) - 63

22 492448 GONZALVEZ Daniel 2003 LMCE - 60 (3) - - - - 60

23 492583 SAURA ANDION Hector 2005 SCC - 22 (12) 22 (12) 14 (17) 0 (31) - 58

24 492616 GARCIA ARVERAS Emilio 2006 LMCE - 26 (10) - 13 (18) 9 (22) - 48

25 492595 CARDENA VILA Marti 2006 LLIVI - - - 26 (10) 16 (15) - 42

26 491395 SALARICH Xavier 1990 LMCE - - - - - 40 (6) 40

27 492634 PUIG TORDERA Gil 2005 ALCE - 16 (15) 15 (16) 9 (22) 0 (32) - 40

28 492582 AGUILERA RUIZ Pol 2005 LLIVI - - 29 (9) - 10 (21) - 39

29 492597 FERNANDEZ CORRAL Sergio 2006 CAEI 36 (7) - - - - - 36

30 492279 AGUILA Pol 2000 TORB - - - - 36 (7) - 36

31 492464 PEREZ AREVALO Albert 2003 LMCE - - - 22 (12) 14 (17) - 36
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32 492560 GOMEZ AJENJO Grau 2005 LMCE - 20 (13) - 16 (15) - - 36

33 492618 VILA GUBERT Frank 2006 LMCE - 13 (18) 13 (18) 10 (21) 0 (33) - 36

34 492604 HUGUET ESPONA Roger 2006 LLIVI - - - 12 (19) - 22 (12) 34

35 492580 BRAVO MORENO Alejandro 2005 CAEI - - 16 (15) - - 18 (14) 34

36 492633 FILLAT ROS Ignasi 2005 ALCE - 14 (17) 14 (17) 6 (25) - - 34

37 492626 ETXANIZ IBARMIA Asier 2006 CAEI - 15 (16) 18 (14) - - - 33

38 491862 SERRA Jordi 1994 CANMC - - - - 32 (8) - 32

39 492377 BESO Samuel 2002 CAEI - - - - - 32 (8) 32

40 492404 MARCET Tommy 2002 CAEI - - - 20 (13) 12 (19) - 32

41 492603 HUGUET ESPONA Marc 2006 LLIVI - - - 11 (20) - 20 (13) 31

42 492423 TORVA RAMON 2002 CET - 18 (14) - 7 (24) - - 25

43 492410 JAEN Ferran 2002 LMCE - - - 16 (15) 8 (23) - 24

44 492620 BORRAS SOLSONA Pep 2006 TORB - - 20 (13) - 3 (28) - 23

45 492315 RELAT Lluis 2001 CANMC - - - - 20 (13) - 20

46 492621 PERELLO PINTO Oriol 2006 TORB - - - - - 16 (15) 16

47 492559 VOS RIPOLL Jorge 2005 COPOS - - - - - 15 (16) 15

48 492629 IBANEZ TURRINI Gabriele 2006 COPOS - - - - - 14 (17) 14

49 492579 MURIEL DE DIOS Pablo 2005 CAEI - 12 (19) - - 0 (35) - 12

50 492628 CORREIG MARTRA Anton 2006 COPOS - - - 8 (23) 1 (30) - 9

51 492550 SEGON RUBIAL Joel 2005 GRANUEC - - - - 7 (24) - 7

52 492484 BURGOS ALVARO 2003 COPOS - - - - 6 (25) - 6

53 492627 LOPEZ DIEGUEZ BADOLATO Nicolas 2006 COPOS - - - 5 (26) 0 (36) - 5

54 492367 SISNIEGA Gonzalo 2001 ELIT - - - - 5 (26) - 5

55 492636 QUINTANA PEIRO Paco 2006 CIM - - - 4 (27) 0 (34) - 4

56 492510 FLETA HOSPITAL Oscar 2004 CANMC - - - - 2 (29) - 2
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1 496624 BAGARIA BELTRAN Blanca 2005 LMCE - - 80 (2) 100 (1) 100 (1) 80 (2) 100 (1) 460

2 496622 LLORENS GARCIANDIA Martina 2005 LLIVI 100 (1) - - - 45 (5) - 45 (5) 190

3 496666 RODRIGUEZ ELOSEGUI Andrea 2006 CEVA 60 (3) - - - 32 (8) 50 (4) 40 (6) 182

4 496630 DALMAU TAULES Meritxell 2005 CANMC - 45 (5) 36 (7) 26 (10) 20 (13) 29 (9) - 156

5 496633 BORRAS SOLSONA Marta 2005 TORB - 80 (2) - 36 (7) 15 (16) - 22 (12) 153

6 496679 FIGUERUELO UBEIRA Ares 2006 CAEI - - 29 (9) - 29 (9) 32 (8) 32 (8) 122

7 496695 SANTILARI AYTES Ada 2006 AEP - 29 (9) 26 (10) 15 (16) (11) (20) 24 (11) 18 (14) 112

8 496693 ROS FORT Julia 2006 AEP - 26 (10) 18 (14) 13 (18) (4) (27) 22 (12) 14 (17) 93

9 496673 BURGOS LORENZO Rebeca 2006 COPOS - - - 32 (8) 22 (12) - 36 (7) 90

10 496632 DUCH PLANAS Berta 2005 CANMC - - 32 (8) 29 (9) - - 29 (9) 90

11 496631 MUNOZ BALLARIN Georgina 2005 TORB - 50 (4) 24 (11) - 13 (18) - - 87

12 496627 CORONADO MATEU Aura 2005 TORB - - - - 80 (2) - - 80

13 496705 TRIAS DE BES DE CAMPS Catalina 2006 GRANUEC - 32 (8) 20 (13) - 6 (25) - - 58

14 496696 LOPETEGUI PANISELLO Anne 2006 AEP - - - 18 (14) 12 (19) 26 (10) - 56

15 496635 OLIVER RIBE Laia 2005 TORB - 40 (6) - - 14 (17) - - 54

16 496694 SABATE VALDES Gabriela 2006 AEP - - 22 (12) 14 (17) 8 (23) - - 44

17 496703 MONTEFUSCO ESCANEZ Martina 2006 CET - - - 20 (13) 9 (22) - - 29

18 496688 AUBERT SERRACANTA Julia 2006 LMCE - - - 16 (15) 10 (21) - - 26

19 496686 PARES GARCIA Martina 2006 CANMC - - - - 7 (24) - 16 (15) 23

20 496692 AGUILAR PIERA Neharika 2006 LMCE - - 15 (16) - - - - 15

  U21  

1 496527 SANCHEZ CARVAJALES Leire 2003 COPOS 80 (2) (24) (11) 100 (1) 50 (4) (36) (7) 100 (1) 80 (2) 410

2 496497 ROSELLO Marina 2002 LMCE - - 60 (3) 45 (5) 40 (6) 45 (5) - 190

3 496584 ROVIRA Maria 2004 LMCE - - - 60 (3) 60 (3) - 60 (3) 180

4 496582 AYTES TARTERA Jana 2004 AEP - 60 (3) 40 (6) - - 36 (7) 20 (13) 156

5 496619 BRUSAU EXPOSITO Ares 2004 AEP - 22 (12) 16 (15) 12 (19) 5 (26) - 15 (16) 70
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6 496581 SUAU CLARAMUNT Berta 2004 GRANUEC - - - 40 (6) 26 (10) - - 66

7 496597 SANCHEZ-CARVAJALES ZUBIA Nahia 2004 COPOS - - - - - 40 (6) 24 (11) 64

8 496580 SUAU CLARAMUNT Bruna 2004 GRANUEC - - - - 24 (11) - 26 (10) 50

9 496554 RUIZ Maria 2003 CAEI - - - 22 (12) 18 (14) - - 40
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1 492596 UBEIRA CIERCO Marc 2006 CAEI 40 (6) 100 (1) - 60 (3) 29 (9) - 229

2 492594 ROCHE ESPINOS Victor 2006 LLIVI 32 (8) 45 (5) - 80 (2) 50 (4) - 207

3 492537 MESTRES PLA Marcal 2005 GRANUEC - - 100 (1) - 60 (3) - 160

4 492593 SAIZ RUIZ Albert 2006 LLIVI 29 (9) 36 (7) 40 (6) 40 (6) - - 145

5 492552 DE CASTELLARNAU RABELLA Lluc 2005 CAEI 50 (4) - - - 26 (10) 45 (5) 121

6 492553 SELGA COSTA Oleguer 2005 CANMC 24 (11) - 32 (8) 29 (9) 4 (27) - 89

7 492614 THACKWRAY VALLET Hugo 2006 CANMC - 29 (9) 26 (10) 18 (14) 15 (16) - 88

8 492600 BUTRAGUENO ESCOBAR Jaime 2006 CAEI 26 (10) 32 (8) - - 18 (14) - 76

9 492617 COSTE SALVANS Miquel 2006 LMCE - - 26 (10) 24 (11) 13 (18) - 63

10 492583 SAURA ANDION Hector 2005 SCC - 22 (12) 22 (12) 14 (17) 0 (31) - 58

11 492616 GARCIA ARVERAS Emilio 2006 LMCE - 26 (10) - 13 (18) 9 (22) - 48

12 492595 CARDENA VILA Marti 2006 LLIVI - - - 26 (10) 16 (15) - 42

13 492634 PUIG TORDERA Gil 2005 ALCE - 16 (15) 15 (16) 9 (22) 0 (32) - 40

14 492582 AGUILERA RUIZ Pol 2005 LLIVI - - 29 (9) - 10 (21) - 39

15 492597 FERNANDEZ CORRAL Sergio 2006 CAEI 36 (7) - - - - - 36

16 492560 GOMEZ AJENJO Grau 2005 LMCE - 20 (13) - 16 (15) - - 36

17 492618 VILA GUBERT Frank 2006 LMCE - 13 (18) 13 (18) 10 (21) 0 (33) - 36

18 492604 HUGUET ESPONA Roger 2006 LLIVI - - - 12 (19) - 22 (12) 34

19 492580 BRAVO MORENO Alejandro 2005 CAEI - - 16 (15) - - 18 (14) 34

20 492633 FILLAT ROS Ignasi 2005 ALCE - 14 (17) 14 (17) 6 (25) - - 34

21 492626 ETXANIZ IBARMIA Asier 2006 CAEI - 15 (16) 18 (14) - - - 33

22 492603 HUGUET ESPONA Marc 2006 LLIVI - - - 11 (20) - 20 (13) 31

23 492620 BORRAS SOLSONA Pep 2006 TORB - - 20 (13) - 3 (28) - 23

24 492621 PERELLO PINTO Oriol 2006 TORB - - - - - 16 (15) 16

25 492559 VOS RIPOLL Jorge 2005 COPOS - - - - - 15 (16) 15

26 492629 IBANEZ TURRINI Gabriele 2006 COPOS - - - - - 14 (17) 14

27 492579 MURIEL DE DIOS Pablo 2005 CAEI - 12 (19) - - 0 (35) - 12

28 492628 CORREIG MARTRA Anton 2006 COPOS - - - 8 (23) 1 (30) - 9

29 492550 SEGON RUBIAL Joel 2005 GRANUEC - - - - 7 (24) - 7
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30 492627 LOPEZ DIEGUEZ BADOLATO Nicolas 2006 COPOS - - - 5 (26) 0 (36) - 5

31 492636 QUINTANA PEIRO Paco 2006 CIM - - - 4 (27) 0 (34) - 4

  U21  

1 492507 SANCHEZ CABANAS Jonas 2004 COPOS 100 (1) - - - - 100 (1) 200

2 492461 SULE Jan 2003 LMCE - 80 (2) 80 (2) - - - 160

3 492500 CARDENA VILA Arnau 2004 LLIVI 60 (3) - - - - 80 (2) 140

4 492496 TORRES CASAS Aniol 2004 GRANUEC 80 (2) - - - - 50 (4) 130

5 492503 SANTIVERI SABATE Nil 2004 LMCE - - 50 (4) 36 (7) 40 (6) - 126

6 492447 MEIRE Guillermo 2003 CEVA - 50 (4) - - 24 (11) 36 (7) 110

7 492455 SASTRE Conrad 2003 GRANUEC - - - - 80 (2) 29 (9) 109

8 492448 GONZALVEZ Daniel 2003 LMCE - 60 (3) - - - - 60

9 492464 PEREZ AREVALO Albert 2003 LMCE - - - 22 (12) 14 (17) - 36

10 492377 BESO Samuel 2002 CAEI - - - - - 32 (8) 32

11 492404 MARCET Tommy 2002 CAEI - - - 20 (13) 12 (19) - 32

12 492423 TORVA RAMON 2002 CET - 18 (14) - 7 (24) - - 25

13 492410 JAEN Ferran 2002 LMCE - - - 16 (15) 8 (23) - 24

14 492484 BURGOS ALVARO 2003 COPOS - - - - 6 (25) - 6

15 492510 FLETA HOSPITAL Oscar 2004 CANMC - - - - 2 (29) - 2
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1 496527 SANCHEZ CARVAJALES Leire 2003 COPOS 100 (1) (24) (11) 100 (1) 80 (2) (50) (4) 100 (1) 100 (1) 480

2 496480 BORRAS SOLSONA Anna 2001 TORB - 100 (1) (60) (3) 100 (1) 80 (2) 80 (2) 80 (2) 440

3 496497 ROSELLO Marina 2002 LMCE - - 80 (2) 60 (3) 60 (3) 50 (4) - 250

4 496666 RODRIGUEZ ELOSEGUI Andrea 2006 CEVA 80 (2) - - - 45 (5) 60 (3) 60 (3) 245

5 496630 DALMAU TAULES Meritxell 2005 CANMC - 45 (5) 40 (6) 32 (8) 29 (9) 36 (7) - 182

6 496633 BORRAS SOLSONA Marta 2005 TORB - 80 (2) - 45 (5) 22 (12) - 32 (8) 179

7 496582 AYTES TARTERA Jana 2004 AEP - 60 (3) 45 (5) - - 40 (6) 29 (9) 174

8 496373 SULE Georgina 1999 LMCE - 36 (7) 50 (4) 29 (9) 24 (11) - - 139

9 496695 SANTILARI AYTES Ada 2006 AEP - 29 (9) 32 (8) 18 (14) (15) (16) 29 (9) 26 (10) 134

10 496673 BURGOS LORENZO Rebeca 2006 COPOS - - - 40 (6) 32 (8) - 50 (4) 122

11 496632 DUCH PLANAS Berta 2005 CANMC - - 36 (7) 36 (7) - - 45 (5) 117

12 496693 ROS FORT Julia 2006 AEP - 26 (10) 22 (12) 15 (16) (8) (23) 26 (10) 20 (13) 109

13 496627 CORONADO MATEU Aura 2005 TORB - - - - 100 (1) - - 100

14 496631 MUNOZ BALLARIN Georgina 2005 TORB - 50 (4) 29 (9) - 18 (14) - - 97

15 496581 SUAU CLARAMUNT Berta 2004 GRANUEC - - - 50 (4) 40 (6) - - 90

16 496619 BRUSAU EXPOSITO Ares 2004 AEP - 22 (12) 20 (13) 14 (17) 9 (22) - 22 (12) 87

17 496597 SANCHEZ-CARVAJALES ZUBIA Nahia 2004 COPOS - - - - - 45 (5) 36 (7) 81

18 496580 SUAU CLARAMUNT Bruna 2004 GRANUEC - - - - 36 (7) - 40 (6) 76

19 496696 LOPETEGUI PANISELLO Anne 2006 AEP - - - 22 (12) 16 (15) 32 (8) - 70

20 496705 TRIAS DE BES DE CAMPS Catalina 2006 GRANUEC - 32 (8) 24 (11) - 10 (21) - - 66

21 496635 OLIVER RIBE Laia 2005 TORB - 40 (6) - - 20 (13) - - 60

22 496694 SABATE VALDES Gabriela 2006 AEP - - 26 (10) 16 (15) 12 (19) - - 54

23 496554 RUIZ Maria 2003 CAEI - - - 26 (10) 26 (10) - - 52

24 496703 MONTEFUSCO ESCANEZ Martina 2006 CET - - - 24 (11) 13 (18) - - 37

25 496686 PARES GARCIA Martina 2006 CANMC - - - - 11 (20) - 24 (11) 35

26 496688 AUBERT SERRACANTA Julia 2006 LMCE - - - 20 (13) 14 (17) - - 34

27 496692 AGUILAR PIERA Neharika 2006 LMCE - - 18 (14) - - - - 18
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1 6532417 PIGUILLEM Sergi 1999 GRANUEC - - - 100 (1) 100 (1) 100 (1) 300

2 492319 BEASCOECHEA Jordi 2001 LMCE 100 (1) (50) (4) 80 (2) 60 (3) 60 (3) (40) (6) 300

3 492461 SULE Jan 2003 LMCE - 100 (1) 100 (1) - - - 200

4 492503 SANTIVERI SABATE Nil 2004 LMCE - - 60 (3) 50 (4) 50 (4) - 160

5 492447 MEIRE Guillermo 2003 CEVA - 60 (3) - - 36 (7) 60 (3) 156

6 492553 SELGA COSTA Oleguer 2005 CANMC 60 (3) - 40 (6) 40 (6) 10 (21) - 150

7 492338 ISERN JAN 2001 LMCE - 36 (7) 50 (4) 45 (5) - - 131

8 492614 THACKWRAY VALLET Hugo 2006 CANMC - 45 (5) 32 (8) 26 (10) 26 (10) - 129

9 492455 SASTRE Conrad 2003 GRANUEC - - - - 80 (2) 45 (5) 125

10 492320 BOSCH Guillem 2001 SCC - - - 80 (2) 32 (8) - 112

11 492340 BURGOS Ignacio 2001 COPOS - - 45 (5) - 18 (14) 36 (7) 99

12 492617 COSTE SALVANS Miquel 2006 LMCE - - 29 (9) 36 (7) 24 (11) - 89

13 492583 SAURA ANDION Hector 2005 SCC - 32 (8) 26 (10) 20 (13) 6 (25) - 84

14 492597 FERNANDEZ CORRAL Sergio 2006 CAEI 80 (2) - - - - - 80

15 492448 GONZALVEZ Daniel 2003 LMCE - 80 (2) - - - - 80

16 491395 SALARICH Xavier 1990 LMCE - - - - - 80 (2) 80

17 492616 GARCIA ARVERAS Emilio 2006 LMCE - 40 (6) - 18 (14) 15 (16) - 73

18 492634 PUIG TORDERA Gil 2005 ALCE - 24 (11) 18 (14) 13 (18) 5 (26) - 60

19 492464 PEREZ AREVALO Albert 2003 LMCE - - - 32 (8) 24 (11) - 56

20 492560 GOMEZ AJENJO Grau 2005 LMCE - 29 (9) - 24 (11) - - 53

21 492582 AGUILERA RUIZ Pol 2005 LLIVI - - 36 (7) - 16 (15) - 52

22 492618 VILA GUBERT Frank 2006 LMCE - 18 (14) 15 (16) 14 (17) 4 (27) - 51

23 492377 BESO Samuel 2002 CAEI - - - - - 50 (4) 50

24 492404 MARCET Tommy 2002 CAEI - - - 29 (9) 20 (13) - 49

25 492604 HUGUET ESPONA Roger 2006 LLIVI - - - 16 (15) - 32 (8) 48

26 492580 BRAVO MORENO Alejandro 2005 CAEI - - 20 (13) - - 26 (10) 46

27 492633 FILLAT ROS Ignasi 2005 ALCE - 20 (13) 16 (15) 10 (21) - - 46

28 492279 AGUILA Pol 2000 TORB - - - - 45 (5) - 45

29 492603 HUGUET ESPONA Marc 2006 LLIVI - - - 16 (15) - 29 (9) 45

30 492626 ETXANIZ IBARMIA Asier 2006 CAEI - 22 (12) 22 (12) - - - 44

31 491862 SERRA Jordi 1994 CANMC - - - - 40 (6) - 40
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32 492423 TORVA RAMON 2002 CET - 26 (10) - 11 (20) - - 37

33 492410 JAEN Ferran 2002 LMCE - - - 22 (12) 14 (17) - 36

34 492620 BORRAS SOLSONA Pep 2006 TORB - - 26 (10) - 9 (22) - 35

35 492315 RELAT Lluis 2001 CANMC - - - - 29 (9) - 29

36 492621 PERELLO PINTO Oriol 2006 TORB - - - - - 24 (11) 24

37 492559 VOS RIPOLL Jorge 2005 COPOS - - - - - 22 (12) 22

38 492629 IBANEZ TURRINI Gabriele 2006 COPOS - - - - - 20 (13) 20

39 492628 CORREIG MARTRA Anton 2006 COPOS - - - 12 (19) 7 (24) - 19

40 492579 MURIEL DE DIOS Pablo 2005 CAEI - 16 (15) - - 2 (29) - 18

41 492550 SEGON RUBIAL Joel 2005 GRANUEC - - - - 13 (18) - 13

42 492484 BURGOS ALVARO 2003 COPOS - - - - 12 (19) - 12

43 492367 SISNIEGA Gonzalo 2001 ELIT - - - - 11 (20) - 11

44 492636 QUINTANA PEIRO Paco 2006 CIM - - - 8 (23) 3 (28) - 11

45 492627 LOPEZ DIEGUEZ BADOLATO Nicolas 2006 COPOS - - - 9 (22) 1 (30) - 10

46 492510 FLETA HOSPITAL Oscar 2004 CANMC - - - - 8 (23) - 8


